



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:

Version No.:

John Lewis Stock Number	78411409
Name	ASSORTED NOUGAT BARS
Ingredients	<p><u>SOFT ITALIAN NOUGAT WITH FRENCH CRÈME CARAMEL</u></p> <p><u>INGREDIENTS:</u> Sugar, Glucose syrup, Honey, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, Corn starch, Sunflower oil, Skimmed MILK powder, Whole MILK powder, Crème fraîche d'Isigny, Fresh cream (MILK), EGG white, Whey powder (MILK), Lactose (MILK), Potato starch, Water, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, Beurre d'Isigny (butter (MILK)), Salt, Fibre (chicory root), Sel de Guereande (salt), Natural flavourings, Emulsifier (sunflower, rapeseed lecithins)</p> <p><u>NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:</u> Typical values per 100g: Energy 1838kJ/437kcal; Fat 13g of which saturates 1.9g; Carbohydrates 74g of which sugars 62g; Protein 4.8g; Fibre 1.7g; Salt 0.43g</p> <p><u>SOFT ITALIAN NOUGAT WITH DARK CHOCOLATE & CANDIED ORANGE PEEL</u></p> <p><u>INGREDIENTS:</u> Sugar, Orange peel, Glucose syrup, Honey, ALMONDS, HAZELNUTS, Corn starch, Glucoses-fructose syrup, Cocoa mass, Cocoa nibs, EGG white, Potato starch, Dextrose, Natural flavouring, Cocoa butter, Water, Emulsifier (SOYA lecithins), Acidity regulator (E330)</p> <p><u>NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:</u> Typical values per 100g: Energy 1815kJ/431kcal; Fat 10.5g of which saturates 2.2g; Carbohydrates 78.5g of which sugars 62.2g; Protein 3.99g; Fibre 3.08g; Salt 0.07g</p>

	<p align="center"><u>SOFT ITALIAN NOUGAT WITH HAZELNUTS</u></p> <p><u>INGREDIENTS:</u> Sugar, HAZELNUTS, Glucose syrup, Honey, Corn starch, EGG white, Potato starch, Natural flavourings, Water</p> <p><u>NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:</u> Typical values per 100g: Energy 1936kJ/460kcal; Fat 15.2g of which saturates 1.35g; Carbohydrates 75.6g of which sugars 53.3g; Protein 4.37g; Fibre 1.81g; Salt 0.066g</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	<p>NOUGAT WITH FRENCH CARAMEL: May contain traces of peanuts, soya, other nuts, sesame</p> <p>DARK CHOCOLATE & ORANGE PEEL: May contain traces of dairy, peanuts, other nuts, sesame</p> <p>HAZELNUTS: May contain traces of peanuts, soya, dairy, other nuts, sesame</p>
Net Quantity	100g
Country of Origin	ITALY
Storage Instructions	COOL & DRY 13-18°C
Manufacturer's name and address	QUARANTA, ITALY
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y